Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY
AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY
AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 PROCESSOR 265K ARROW

LAKE TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X3D 4.1GHz 105W 96MB AM4
TRAY

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

135,45
usb

261,45
usb

313,95
usb

544,95
usb

261,45
usb



